:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7893994

Dec 02, 2023 - 21:23 (UTC)

In epoch 246,687 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 480928 - 0.058829472 ETH®
127.57 USD

2 480929 - 0.017336336 ETH®
37.59 USD

3 480930 - 0.017383551 ETH®
37.69 USD

4 480931 - 0.017421162 ETH®
37.77 USD

S 480932 - 0.017319940 ETH®
37.55 USD

6 480933 - 0.017368217 ETH&®
37.66 USD

7 480934 - 0.017334189 ETH®
37.58 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/7893994
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/246687
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480928
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480929
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480930
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480931
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480932
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480933
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480934

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

480935

480936

480939

480942

480943

Validator Id

114155

Amount

- 0.059056983
128.06 USD

- 0.017363703
37.65 USD

- 0.058991162
127.92 USD

- 0.017413123
37.76 USD

- 0.017407267
37.74 USD

- 0.017230492
37.36 USD

- 0.017228591
37.36 USD

- 0.017437993
37.81 USD

- 0.017254404
37.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.041937795
90.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480935
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480936
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480937
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480938
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480939
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480940
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480941
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480942
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/480943
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/114155

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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